
 

 Expenses for Minister English February 2022 

 
Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Details Amount Paid  Total 

February 2022 
 
Jan – Nov 2021 

Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Tolls 
 

€1,580.41 
 
€882.26 

 
 
€2,462.67 

 
 
Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid  Total 

February 2022 
 
 

EPSCO (Social) Informal – Bordeaux 
SPACE Compet Council – Toulouse 
ESA Ministerial – Toulouse 
 

Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other Expenses 

€359.30 
 
€99.30 
 
€178.75 

 
 
 
 
€637.35 

 


